
LOT 3 BLOCK C EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

804-2116, 991-1856, PB 1009-632 

WHITNER BEVERLY D
715 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-433

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/09/2019 RP 0.30 30,938 0 0 30,938

STANDARD
2

164,833
926

30,938
196,697
86,193

110,504
HX HB 50,722

59,782
196,697

0

196,697

1305/0857 11/30/2015 WD Q I 01 103,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL L HIRSH

BEVERLY D WHITNER

1049/1073 6/16/2005 WD Q I 117,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHERINE DEMINICO

CAROL L HIRSH
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9757 SFR 235 05/26/1995

2016HX Base Yr

715 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,771 116.2280 143.19 253,589 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1386

BAS 1,386 100 1,386 129,000

FGR 441 55 243 22,617

FOP 42 30 13 1,210

FSP 80 40 32 2,978

FSP 108 40 43 4,002

FSP 112 40 45 4,189

PTO 180 5 9 838

2,349 1,771 164,833

PTO= N12 W15 S12 E15$ BAS= W14 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E5 N8 E10 S8
E1$ FSP=  W1 FSP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W11 S9 E12 N9$S9 W12 N9 W16
S32 E10 FOP= S6 E7N6 W7$ E7 S6 E4 FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21
N38$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 617.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 926

926

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.38 22,500.00 30,937.50 30,938


